
First Chip

Place Name Bib No Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk T-3 Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Mark Doane 706 3 5:31.2 22:04 3 0:35.5 3 22:44.9 24.3 4 0:38.5 5 9:51.5 6:09 39:21.6 4 0:00:14.4 3 0:06:23.0 2 0:33.7 2 22:57.5 24.1 7 0:36.4 6 10:13.3 6:23 1:20:19.9

2 Nigel Davies 957 1 4:53.2 19:32 6 0:53.7 4 23:02.3 24.0 1 0:27.5 7 10:05.6 6:18 39:22.3 13 0:00:14.3 1 0:06:10.3 3 0:39.7 4 24:02.9 23.0 4 0:33.1 5 10:05.8 6:18 1:21:08.4

3 Drew Magill 963 4 5:55.0 23:40 5 0:49.5 2 22:11.6 24.9 20 1:48.7 2 9:07.1 5:42 39:51.9 18 0:00:45.7 5 0:07:24.9 9 0:57.5 1 22:11.7 24.9 6 0:34.8 2 9:26.7 5:54 1:21:13.2

4 Joshua Fitchitt 707 7 6:33.3 26:12 7 0:54.3 8 24:46.3 22.3 6 0:43.7 1 9:05.7 5:41 42:03.3 5 0:00:18.7 8 0:08:07.5 6 0:42.3 3 23:57.8 23.0 8 0:39.0 1 8:57.9 5:36 1:24:46.5

5 Markus Van Achte 765 2 5:05.0 20:20 9 1:17.1 7 24:44.5 22.3 7 0:44.7 8 10:20.5 6:28 42:11.8 14 0:00:16.9 2 0:06:12.3 7 0:43.9 7 25:21.6 21.8 1 0:27.5 7 10:33.2 6:36 1:25:47.2

6 Dave Turpin 716 13 7:25.8 29:40 1 0:28.8 6 24:17.0 22.7 11 1:04.3 6 9:59.6 6:14 43:15.5 16 0:00:22.6 11 0:08:22.2 1 0:29.2 5 24:05.2 22.9 9 0:41.9 4 10:03.5 6:17 1:27:20.1

7 Brian Schur 714 8 6:41.8 26:44 8 0:54.7 5 23:17.1 23.7 5 0:42.7 3 9:36.0 6:00 41:12.3 12 0:00:14.2 13 0:08:58.0 8 0:50.5 6 25:20.6 21.8 16 1:08.5 9 10:42.6 6:41 1:28:26.7

8 Aaron Miller 712 6 6:21.3 25:24 13 1:53.2 9 24:55.2 22.2 9 0:57.9 9 10:30.8 6:34 44:38.4 17 0:00:26.3 4 0:07:22.3 19 2:06.9 8 25:36.3 21.6 10 0:51.4 8 10:35.5 6:37 1:31:37.1

9 Kenny Lane 720 12 7:15.4 29:00 10 1:40.6 10 25:07.5 22.0 10 1:00.6 15 12:06.3 7:34 47:10.4 11 0:00:13.1 14 0:09:05.4 10 1:19.3 9 26:08.9 21.1 15 1:05.8 15 12:27.7 7:47 1:37:30.6

10 Hubert Wenzel 719 9 6:42.2 26:48 4 0:39.4 14 28:23.1 19.4 2 0:28.3 18 12:38.7 7:54 48:51.7 15 0:00:20.4 6 0:07:48.5 4 0:40.2 14 29:08.0 18.9 5 0:34.7 19 13:05.6 8:11 1:40:29.1

11 Matt Schmitter 980 17 8:07.4 32:28 18 2:17.6 11 26:51.2 20.6 13 1:08.7 10 11:02.2 6:54 49:27.1 24 0:02:30.3 18 0:10:03.6 17 1:57.6 10 28:32.7 19.3 13 1:01.7 10 10:54.1 6:49 1:44:27.1

12 Scott Sommers 715 5 5:57.4 23:48 14 1:55.0 18 29:17.8 18.9 15 1:32.1 20 13:30.8 8:26 52:13.1 19 0:00:47.8 10 0:08:12.0 12 1:35.5 15 29:13.0 18.9 12 0:59.2 14 12:25.9 7:46 1:45:26.5

13

The Knotty Bits - 

Michael Bits, Paula 

Temple 703 14 7:34.7 30:16 2 0:35.4 20 29:42.2 18.6 24 2:12.4 13 11:37.2 7:16 51:41.9 2 0:00:16.2 7 0:08:02.1 5 0:41.2 19 31:12.3 17.7 18 1:18.2 18 13:04.0 8:10 1:46:15.9

14 Luis Guillen 708 19 8:34.5 34:16 17 2:15.9 12 27:31.2 20.1 14 1:27.7 11 11:07.5 6:57 50:56.8 6 0:01:20.1 20 0:10:36.4 16 1:56.5 13 29:01.1 19.0 17 1:11.6 12 11:19.5 7:04 1:46:22.0

15 Greg Gustafson 710 20 8:39.7 34:36 19 2:39.2 15 28:50.9 19.1 12 1:08.3 4 9:46.3 6:06 51:04.4 8 0:02:53.4 16 0:09:43.4 15 1:52.1 18 30:44.6 18.0 11 0:52.9 3 9:54.3 6:11 1:47:05.1

16 Natalie Sandoval 952 11 7:01.1 28:04 20 2:44.2 22 30:43.8 18.0 8 0:48.0 16 12:11.4 7:37 53:28.5 22 0:01:13.0 9 0:08:10.2 14 1:47.1 20 31:32.4 17.5 3 0:32.5 17 12:38.3 7:54 1:49:22.0

17 Don Pettit 713 15 7:49.7 31:16 11 1:42.6 13 27:37.1 20.0 22 1:54.7 21 13:44.1 8:35 52:48.2 23 0:01:13.9 15 0:09:33.7 20 2:07.7 12 28:58.2 19.1 20 1:49.2 21 14:20.6 8:58 1:50:51.5

18

Team Rocky - Lynn 

Griffith, GK Griffith 701 18 8:28.5 33:52 21 2:47.8 17 29:16.9 18.9 3 0:30.1 19 13:28.9 8:25 54:32.2 1 0:00:13.5 17 0:09:46.0 21 2:09.1 17 30:06.7 18.3 2 0:30.1 20 13:52.1 8:40 1:51:09.7

19 Lora Vansickle 718 10 6:50.0 27:20 12 1:45.0 24 33:57.6 16.3 21 1:52.2 17 12:24.4 7:45 56:49.2 20 0:00:51.2 12 0:08:36.1 13 1:36.8 21 31:53.3 17.3 19 1:32.0 16 12:35.2 7:52 1:53:53.8

20 Anthony Patterson 977 24 11:47.3 47:08 23 3:15.5 21 30:33.3 18.1 23 2:05.8 12 11:31.4 7:12 59:13.3 10 0:00:06.0 23 0:14:14.7 22 2:47.8 16 29:54.3 18.5 23 2:17.6 11 11:00.0 6:53 1:59:33.7

21 Teresa Martineau 981 21 8:41.1 34:44 24 3:51.4 19 29:18.6 18.8 17 1:39.2 22 15:24.9 9:38 58:55.2 22 0:12:08.1 23 3:44.6 22 32:40.3 16.9 14 1:02.2 13 12:04.7 7:33 2:00:35.1

22 Jack Gullette 976 23 10:08.7 40:32 22 2:48.9 25 37:32.3 14.7 19 1:48.0 23 19:52.3 12:25 1:12:10.2 21 0:00:54.6 21 0:11:12.5 18 2:06.7 23 40:40.7 13.6 21 1:51.7 22 20:45.2 12:58 2:29:41.6

DNF Grace Brewer 705 16 8:06.8 32:24 15 1:55.4 16 29:04.8 19.0 18 1:41.1 14 11:57.6 7:28 52:45.7 3 0:00:26.5 19 0:10:31.1 11 1:31.2 11 28:51.5 19.1 22 1:58.7

DNF Heidi Gustafson 709 22 9:15.9 37:00 16 1:59.9 23 31:33.4 17.5 16 1:33.3 14:03.3 8:47 58:25.8 7

DNF Bertrand Le Corre 711 25 13:58.5 55:52 1 11:18.0 48.8 39:20.8 24:35 49:13.3 9

DQ

Team Vestus - 

Shauna Ferrey, Mike 

Wesolowski 702 26 37:42.3 26 38:38.2 14.3 24 39:34.0 24:44 1:17:41.4 DQ 1:30:10.8 56:21 1:30:10.8

Mary Meyer Life Fitness

Elite Overall Results
Saturday, June 18, 2011
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Run ~ ~ Swim 2 ~ ~ T-4 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-5 ~ ~ Run ~~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~

Elite Overall Page 1 of 13



Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Josh McDowell 732 31 M 4 6:07.1 24:28 6 0:56.6 2 23:10.3 23.8 7 0:29.6 2 9:35.9 5:59 40:19.5

2 Keith Szot 758 46 M 1 4:53.4 19:32 9 1:04.0 3 24:40.8 22.4 45 0:51.2 1 9:21.1 5:51 40:50.5

3 Todd Arrambide 745 40 M 9 6:34.9 26:16 21 1:28.3 4 24:47.4 22.3 64 1:01.1 9 10:59.7 6:52 44:51.4

4 Christine Brown 698 45 F 7 6:20.8 25:20 5 0:44.5 9 26:36.7 20.8 20 0:40.8 13 11:23.0 7:07 45:45.8

5 David Eki 978 28 M 19 7:00.3 28:00 8 0:59.0 5 25:13.3 21.9 16 0:39.7 50 12:54.9 8:04 46:47.2

6 Julie Glade 795 31 F 2 5:52.3 23:28 16 1:22.2 17 27:50.2 19.8 84 1:06.3 6 10:37.0 6:38 46:48.0

7 Caleb Cook 726 23 M 13 6:50.7 27:20 10 1:07.2 8 25:55.1 21.3 54 0:55.8 40 12:34.6 7:51 47:23.4

8 Sharon Bertolli 696 42 F 15 6:51.5 27:24 28 1:37.7 26 28:51.2 19.1 43 0:51.0 5 10:18.3 6:26 48:29.7

9 Harold Deremer 769 55 M 42 7:54.6 31:36 31 1:39.6 10 26:37.8 20.7 23 0:43.4 30 12:02.6 7:31 48:58.0

10 William Miceli 736 36 M 95 9:11.1 36:44 29 1:38.8 7 25:43.0 21.5 42 0:50.8 21 11:50.6 7:24 49:14.3

11 David Totah 734 35 M 36 7:36.8 30:24 20 1:28.0 13 27:12.5 20.3 141 1:33.4 17 11:33.4 7:13 49:24.1

12 Jonathan Ahn 728 24 M 31 7:30.9 30:00 30 1:39.2 11 27:00.9 20.4 152 1:40.1 18 11:34.0 7:14 49:25.1

13 Brjann Brekkan 743 39 M 11 6:38.9 26:32 23 1:31.1 23 28:21.4 19.5 26 0:44.0 34 12:15.1 7:39 49:30.5

14 David Williams 774 62 M 8 6:24.9 25:36 70 2:24.1 14 27:25.2 20.1 93 1:09.5 39 12:29.3 7:48 49:53.0

15 Matthew Mitchell 730 27 M 74 8:40.2 34:40 50 2:07.7 15 27:37.1 20.0 164 1:44.5 10 11:00.6 6:53 51:10.1

16 Patrick Purcell 764 50 M 65 8:33.2 34:12 32 1:40.4 22 28:20.1 19.5 52 0:55.7 19 11:45.3 7:21 51:14.7

17 Lisa Drechsler 858 50 F 14 6:50.8 27:20 13 1:18.1 29 29:11.7 18.9 79 1:05.5 47 12:54.1 8:04 51:20.2

18 Eric Gregory 738 36 M 5 6:09.7 24:36 42 1:57.7 31 29:18.3 18.8 115 1:21.3 44 12:38.9 7:54 51:25.9

19 Andrew Wells 975 20 M 20 7:04.6 28:16 49 2:06.6 45 30:08.6 18.3 12 0:36.2 24 11:52.6 7:25 51:48.6

20 Bri Gibson 780 14 F 46 8:01.8 32:04 27 1:36.1 72 31:43.2 17.4 18 0:40.4 4 10:05.9 6:18 52:07.4

21 Ron Spoelhof 763 49 M 34 7:34.2 30:16 109 2:57.1 21 28:16.5 19.5 140 1:32.2 32 12:08.0 7:35 52:28.0

22

The Killer B's - 

Michael Brumley, Lani 

Brumley 931 0 F 83 8:53.8 35:32 2 0:35.0 38 29:49.7 18.5 51 0:55.5 45 12:40.5 7:55 52:54.5

23 Heather Morelli 927 35 F 49 8:05.7 32:20 11 1:13.5 30 29:13.8 18.9 134 1:29.1 51 12:57.1 8:06 52:59.2

24 Eric Gandee 934 32 M 25 7:21.4 29:24 18 1:26.0 35 29:34.3 18.7 100 1:13.5 65 13:26.4 8:24 53:01.6

25 Marina Savalli 838 45 F 23 7:11.5 28:44 26 1:33.3 41 29:56.9 18.4 165 1:47.2 53 12:58.6 8:06 53:27.5

26 Craig Johnston 775 63 M 30 7:29.9 29:56 39 1:53.9 28 29:10.8 18.9 120 1:25.1 68 13:30.7 8:26 53:30.4

27 Daniel Flahiff 755 45 M 62 8:29.1 33:56 17 1:24.3 44 30:05.5 18.3 75 1:04.6 42 12:36.0 7:53 53:39.5

28 Sarah Mcguffin 786 26 F 38 7:44.9 30:56 68 2:23.5 67 31:29.0 17.5 19 0:40.4 15 11:27.6 7:09 53:45.4

29 Mark Wagar 937 46 M 70 8:38.4 34:32 101 2:45.8 33 29:20.7 18.8 143 1:35.3 14 11:27.6 7:09 53:47.8

30 Kyle Hagberg 748 42 M 22 7:07.0 28:28 152 3:27.7 19 27:55.8 19.8 138 1:31.5 81 13:49.0 8:38 53:51.0

31 Caylen Beaty 700 23 F 71 8:38.7 34:32 52 2:08.9 43 30:00.6 18.4 227 43:13.1 27:01 54:04.9

32 Erik Risa 974 17 M 129 10:17.5 41:08 211 5:02.5 24 28:24.5 19.4 35 0:48.7 3 9:44.9 6:05 54:18.1

33 Douglas Braid 759 47 M 119 10:00.4 40:00 120 3:01.4 18 27:55.2 19.8 101 1:14.0 36 12:17.9 7:41 54:28.9

34 Piper Marshall 783 23 F 59 8:25.6 33:40 94 2:40.5 78 32:00.1 17.3 3 0:23.6 11 11:03.4 6:54 54:33.2

35 Allison Risa 965 20 F 32 7:31.2 30:04 197 4:26.9 25 28:33.9 19.3 216 2:56.6 16 11:28.9 7:10 54:57.5

36 Ryan Sanchez 966 30 M 54 8:13.4 32:52 60 2:16.6 53 30:57.5 17.8 31 0:47.5 46 12:47.9 7:59 55:02.9

37 Todd Belsick 740 37 M 27 7:28.1 29:52 87 2:33.5 52 30:47.1 17.9 121 1:25.4 52 12:58.2 8:06 55:12.3

38 Scott Thomsen 754 45 M 152 10:59.5 43:56 177 3:51.0 20 27:57.9 19.7 142 1:35.1 8 10:51.9 6:47 55:15.4

39 Torin Longaker 925 21 M 26 7:22.8 29:28 7 0:58.2 114 34:26.4 16.0 147 1:36.8 7 10:51.8 6:47 55:16.0

40 Catherine Belben 833 44 F 61 8:27.8 33:48 59 2:15.3 55 31:02.5 17.8 96 1:10.5 38 12:25.5 7:46 55:21.6

41 Allison Hoeth 781 15 F 53 8:13.1 32:52 35 1:50.3 71 31:41.9 17.4 25 0:43.6 49 12:54.3 8:04 55:23.2

42 Lauren Johnson 789 28 F 10 6:34.9 26:16 148 3:23.4 76 31:57.0 17.3 8 0:31.7 57 13:09.9 8:13 55:36.9

43 Andrew Peterson 725 14 M 33 7:33.7 30:12 33 1:40.6 81 32:06.9 17.2 201 2:27.2 22 11:52.2 7:25 55:40.6

44 Erik Peterson 742 38 M 67 8:36.4 34:24 24 1:32.3 60 31:13.7 17.7 200 2:26.7 23 11:52.5 7:25 55:41.6

45 Jennifer Gettmann 821 41 F 93 9:09.1 36:36 77 2:26.5 49 30:34.8 18.1 132 1:28.5 31 12:02.8 7:31 55:41.7

46 Joel Hofstead 741 37 M 89 9:06.0 36:24 41 1:56.8 51 30:45.0 18.0 172 1:56.5 27 12:01.3 7:31 55:45.6

47 Marty Hall 967 31 M 44 7:59.2 31:56 12 1:14.4 40 29:55.2 18.5 111 1:19.1 127 15:21.7 9:36 55:49.6

48 Rick Hornung 770 57 M 158 11:08.0 44:32 168 3:46.0 12 27:10.3 20.3 162 1:44.3 28 12:02.0 7:31 55:50.6

49

Leapin' Lizards - 

Sheila Gruner, Mark 

Ullberg 929 0 F 41 7:53.1 31:32 4 0:43.0 86 32:24.0 17.0 4 0:27.4 101 14:26.9 9:01 55:54.4

50 Katie Traverse 954 36 F 51 8:09.0 32:36 76 2:26.5 50 30:43.7 18.0 98 1:12.3 64 13:24.5 8:23 55:56.0

51 Stacey Hutchison 808 38 F 40 7:48.1 31:12 45 2:02.5 87 32:36.8 16.9 78 1:05.3 41 12:34.6 7:51 56:07.3

52 Megan Wells 948 42 F 108 9:39.4 38:36 14 1:19.0 46 30:24.8 18.2 72 1:03.7 77 13:43.5 8:34 56:10.4

53 Bill Borom 699 55 M 139 10:33.0 42:12 15 1:21.6 36 29:42.9 18.6 87 1:07.6 71 13:32.0 8:28 56:17.1

54 Kim Garland 961 46 M 60 8:27.8 33:48 51 2:08.2 84 32:19.5 17.1 171 1:56.3 20 11:48.5 7:23 56:40.3

55 Joe Tomsic 753 44 M 128 10:16.0 41:04 117 3:00.6 37 29:43.9 18.6 153 1:40.4 26 12:00.9 7:30 56:41.8

56 Thomas Gaskin 693 63 M 18 6:59.4 27:56 79 2:27.7 39 29:49.9 18.5 135 1:29.7 152 16:03.8 10:02 56:50.5

57 Mike Chittick 947 34 M 73 8:39.8 34:36 46 2:03.4 74 31:52.5 17.3 95 1:10.5 55 13:05.1 8:11 56:51.3

58 Robin Engstrom 941 40 F 12 6:40.0 26:40 95 2:41.1 94 32:51.4 16.8 2 0:22.6 104 14:29.5 9:03 57:04.6

59 Ryan Miller 727 23 M 193 12:14.5 48:56 37 1:51.4 68 31:33.3 17.5 1 0:21.1 12 11:09.0 6:58 57:09.3

60 Sonia Bishop 955 37 F 79 8:44.4 34:56 48 2:04.9 47 30:25.1 18.1 119 1:24.8 112 14:49.3 9:16 57:28.5

61 Fred Miner 946 39 M 3 5:56.6 23:44 135 3:12.2 91 32:41.4 16.9 175 1:59.1 90 14:05.5 8:48 57:54.8

62 Jenifer Radford 949 43 F 85 9:00.1 36:00 44 2:00.0 65 31:25.6 17.6 107 1:16.2 105 14:34.5 9:06 58:16.4

63 Devere Bunke 772 59 M 105 9:33.8 38:12 64 2:18.9 69 31:33.4 17.5 36 0:48.8 94 14:12.6 8:53 58:27.5

64 Sheryl Perales 841 45 F 145 10:46.6 43:04 82 2:29.0 85 32:22.6 17.1 53 0:55.7 25 11:58.6 7:29 58:32.5

~ Run ~

Saturday, June 18, 2011
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Mary Meyer Life Fitness

Super Sprint Overall Results

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~
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Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

~ Run ~

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~

65 Steve Koho 766 53 M 55 8:17.3 33:08 169 3:46.3 34 29:21.3 18.8 199 2:25.1 111 14:44.1 9:13 58:34.1

66 Amy Carter 901 35 F 86 9:01.2 36:04 110 2:57.3 89 32:40.7 16.9 28 0:44.3 61 13:12.0 8:15 58:35.5

67 Jason Flora 733 32 M 107 9:36.9 38:24 164 3:43.4 54 30:59.8 17.8 60 0:59.1 66 13:26.6 8:24 58:45.8

68 Jessica Hill 790 28 F 161 11:13.5 44:52 72 2:24.5 48 30:34.3 18.1 85 1:06.7 70 13:31.6 8:27 58:50.6

69 Monday Halvorsen 836 44 F 118 10:00.1 40:00 19 1:26.5 80 32:06.0 17.2 151 1:39.9 76 13:40.9 8:33 58:53.4

70 Justin Elsner 731 30 M 64 8:32.5 34:08 83 2:29.2 93 32:46.9 16.8 155 1:41.7 72 13:32.2 8:28 59:02.5

71 Samantha McAulay 830 43 F 114 9:57.7 39:48 98 2:44.0 61 31:16.9 17.7 68 1:02.4 100 14:20.9 8:58 59:21.9

72 Mark Jahnsen 951 52 M 148 10:50.2 43:20 129 3:06.5 16 27:47.4 19.9 206 2:33.9 122 15:13.8 9:31 59:31.8

73 John Hinchcliffe 773 61 M 127 10:14.8 40:56 136 3:12.6 59 31:12.1 17.7 50 0:54.3 87 14:03.0 8:47 59:36.8

74 Jackie Bonjean 860 50 F 97 9:13.6 36:52 38 1:52.9 75 31:52.8 17.3 66 1:01.7 140 15:38.4 9:46 59:39.4

75 James Carroll 953 47 M 121 10:06.5 40:24 89 2:34.6 42 29:59.5 18.4 122 1:25.6 149 15:53.6 9:56 59:59.8

76 Erich Mock 762 48 M 122 10:06.9 40:24 99 2:45.5 113 34:26.1 16.0 5 0:27.8 37 12:22.0 7:44 1:00:08.3

77 John Bledsoe 756 45 M 104 9:26.0 37:44 86 2:33.3 64 31:24.1 17.6 179 2:00.9 113 14:50.9 9:16 1:00:15.2

78 Anne Pettit 878 56 F 82 8:51.8 35:24 56 2:12.2 83 32:19.1 17.1 117 1:21.8 144 15:45.5 9:51 1:00:30.4

79 John Murphy 757 46 M 43 7:57.4 31:48 153 3:28.6 104 33:35.8 16.4 159 1:43.0 82 13:52.8 8:40 1:00:37.6

80 Renne Finney 919 31 F 117 9:59.2 39:56 107 2:56.5 77 31:58.9 17.3 184 2:02.3 78 13:45.3 8:36 1:00:42.2

81 Michele Vallor 857 49 F 100 9:18.0 37:12 91 2:35.6 102 33:16.2 16.6 211 2:36.5 54 13:00.2 8:08 1:00:46.5

82 Susan Swift 828 43 F 24 7:19.3 29:16 54 2:11.5 123 34:56.5 15.8 91 1:08.5 121 15:13.6 9:31 1:00:49.4

83 David Hall 932 48 M 88 9:05.0 36:20 176 3:50.4 79 32:01.7 17.2 193 2:17.7 73 13:35.8 8:29 1:00:50.6

84 Jennifer Karol 797 32 F 106 9:35.2 38:20 140 3:14.4 133 35:28.1 15.6 10 0:33.1 33 12:10.3 7:36 1:01:01.1

85 Michael Lyne 735 36 M 116 9:59.0 39:56 105 2:54.9 96 32:57.3 16.8 186 2:08.4 62 13:12.7 8:15 1:01:12.3

86 Justino Ponce 960 33 M 6 6:11.0 24:44 40 1:56.0 176 38:49.5 14.2 37 0:49.2 69 13:31.2 8:27 1:01:16.9

87 Anthony Williams 750 43 M 190 12:11.8 48:44 57 2:13.1 32 29:18.7 18.8 168 1:50.4 142 15:43.2 9:49 1:01:17.2

88 Hollie Meyer 784 26 F 124 10:10.6 40:40 118 3:00.6 101 33:04.5 16.7 129 1:27.6 80 13:46.5 8:36 1:01:29.8

89 Rod Boswell 751 43 M 174 11:36.5 46:24 121 3:01.4 106 33:50.3 16.3 47 0:52.6 35 12:16.2 7:40 1:01:37.0

90 Karen Morgan 844 46 F 98 9:14.0 36:56 141 3:15.4 92 32:42.6 16.9 188 2:10.1 98 14:19.0 8:57 1:01:41.1

91 Nicola Chapman 886 40 F 47 8:02.0 32:08 183 3:58.4 88 32:37.6 16.9 69 1:03.2 158 16:14.4 10:09 1:01:55.6

92 Tracy Franks 749 42 M 48 8:04.1 32:16 58 2:15.2 124 35:01.4 15.8 71 1:03.6 137 15:34.6 9:44 1:01:58.9

93 Julie Johnson 826 42 F 132 10:22.8 41:28 145 3:20.1 98 33:00.5 16.7 156 1:41.7 74 13:36.1 8:30 1:02:01.2

94 Thomas Fenn 778 65 M 39 7:46.6 31:04 73 2:24.7 58 31:09.4 17.7 196 2:18.7 199 18:31.7 11:34 1:02:11.1

95 John Morgan 776 63 M 87 9:03.3 36:12 132 3:09.7 99 33:00.8 16.7 190 2:13.2 116 14:59.8 9:22 1:02:26.8

96 Michael Sylvester 729 26 M 115 9:58.0 39:52 115 2:59.9 130 35:23.1 15.6 110 1:19.0 48 12:54.1 8:04 1:02:34.1

97 Beth McDaniel 945 43 F 154 11:01.6 44:04 66 2:21.4 111 34:11.0 16.1 169 1:52.4 56 13:09.7 8:13 1:02:36.1

98 Megan Hoeth 917 13 F 91 9:07.3 36:28 43 1:59.6 171 38:26.0 14.4 83 1:06.3 29 12:02.1 7:31 1:02:41.3

99 Stella Loichot 916 39 F 50 8:08.9 32:32 184 4:01.7 127 35:11.7 15.7 38 0:49.3 107 14:37.3 9:08 1:02:48.9

100 Nicolas Sauvage 914 39 M 57 8:20.4 33:20 175 3:49.3 129 35:14.0 15.7 32 0:48.1 106 14:37.2 9:08 1:02:49.0

101 Christie Willms 691 43 F 199 12:26.5 49:44 80 2:27.7 73 31:50.8 17.3 44 0:51.0 123 15:15.3 9:32 1:02:51.3

102 Daniel Murphy 737 36 M 204 12:48.6 51:12 65 2:21.1 56 31:04.0 17.8 145 1:36.2 118 15:02.0 9:24 1:02:51.9

103 Crystal Affolter 969 31 F 194 12:18.6 49:12 124 3:02.6 82 32:16.7 17.1 30 0:46.0 102 14:28.0 9:03 1:02:51.9

104 Sue Sporrong 867 52 F 172 11:36.3 46:24 127 3:05.5 109 33:55.5 16.3 33 0:48.2 67 13:29.6 8:26 1:02:55.1

105 Pamela Greb 817 40 F 149 10:50.7 43:20 71 2:24.4 107 33:53.1 16.3 137 1:30.7 115 14:56.2 9:20 1:03:35.1

106 Brion Newell 747 41 M 143 10:44.1 42:56 126 3:04.1 57 31:06.0 17.7 191 2:16.4 161 16:35.1 10:22 1:03:45.7

107 Maria Baquero 831 43 F 81 8:50.3 35:20 104 2:54.6 117 34:33.5 16.0 177 2:00.2 134 15:28.0 9:40 1:03:46.6

108 Cheryl Bratcher 704 49 F 155 11:02.0 44:08 174 3:49.2 108 33:53.3 16.3 139 1:31.8 75 13:37.6 8:31 1:03:53.9

109 Charles Karol 695 40 M 213 13:38.5 54:32 81 2:28.4 62 31:18.7 17.6 94 1:09.5 131 15:26.3 9:39 1:04:01.4

110 Henry Brown 746 41 M 68 8:36.5 34:24 156 3:32.7 122 34:45.1 15.9 180 2:00.9 124 15:15.6 9:32 1:04:10.8

111 Monica Franks 842 46 F 103 9:24.0 37:36 47 2:04.4 140 36:01.4 15.3 128 1:26.6 128 15:22.5 9:36 1:04:18.9

112 Jim Sporrong 768 54 M 192 12:14.1 48:56 198 4:28.5 70 31:41.2 17.4 189 2:11.0 79 13:46.0 8:36 1:04:20.8

113 Catherine Hediger 912 46 F 72 8:39.0 34:36 139 3:13.5 110 34:10.6 16.2 146 1:36.5 173 16:59.6 10:37 1:04:39.2

114 Rene Hediger 926 47 M 17 6:52.0 27:28 209 4:56.1 112 34:12.3 16.1 112 1:19.7 179 17:19.5 10:49 1:04:39.6

115 Karen Stodola 868 53 F 56 8:19.4 33:16 154 3:31.3 135 35:41.7 15.5 204 2:29.3 110 14:43.4 9:12 1:04:45.1

116 Elizabeth Leemon 938 29 F 101 9:22.8 37:28 128 3:05.7 137 35:48.1 15.4 203 2:28.9 92 14:09.1 8:51 1:04:54.6

117 patrick damron 935 70 M 138 10:29.9 41:56 206 4:52.6 27 29:07.2 19.0 210 2:36.0 194 17:52.1 11:10 1:04:57.8

118 Amy Burns 791 29 F 181 11:52.3 47:28 22 1:30.2 136 35:45.2 15.4 6 0:28.2 129 15:24.6 9:38 1:05:00.5

119 Janice Skredsvig 971 51 F 178 11:45.5 47:00 84 2:31.3 90 32:41.3 16.9 209 2:34.6 135 15:33.1 9:43 1:05:05.8

120 Polly Keary 972 40 F 140 10:36.6 42:24 36 1:51.3 131 35:24.1 15.6 88 1:07.9 153 16:07.3 10:04 1:05:07.2

121 Laura Kendrick 895 41 F 183 11:56.7 47:44 34 1:48.5 103 33:32.5 16.5 163 1:44.4 157 16:10.2 10:06 1:05:12.3

122 Stephanie Mullaney 825 41 F 218 14:20.0 57:20 157 3:33.6 95 32:53.7 16.8 99 1:13.4 63 13:13.6 8:16 1:05:14.3

123 Renee Spoelhof 859 50 F 110 9:47.7 39:08 166 3:44.5 126 35:09.3 15.7 15 0:38.2 159 16:23.2 10:14 1:05:42.9

124 Mehran Zaini 760 47 M 76 8:41.7 34:44 192 4:12.0 128 35:11.8 15.7 219 2:58.2 108 14:40.2 9:10 1:05:43.9

125 Kelsey Kuhlman 904 28 F 187 12:04.1 48:16 113 2:58.6 144 36:23.7 15.2 86 1:07.5 59 13:11.5 8:14 1:05:45.4

126 Leslie Hirai 866 52 F 185 11:59.2 47:56 100 2:45.5 125 35:02.8 15.8 185 2:05.7 95 14:12.8 8:53 1:06:06.0

127 Sharon Lewis 894 48 F 191 12:12.5 48:48 90 2:34.9 105 33:37.0 16.4 126 1:26.3 160 16:26.4 10:16 1:06:17.1

128 Anna Wenzel 861 50 F 131 10:19.6 41:16 151 3:25.5 141 36:04.1 15.3 24 0:43.4 147 15:46.3 9:51 1:06:18.9

129 Brian Stanhope 739 36 M 159 11:12.7 44:48 114 2:58.6 138 35:57.5 15.4 170 1:52.5 103 14:28.0 9:03 1:06:29.3

130 Kim Wilkowski 848 47 F 151 10:57.1 43:48 159 3:36.2 97 33:00.4 16.7 178 2:00.8 171 16:55.2 10:34 1:06:29.7

131 Mo Callahan 855 48 F 141 10:37.6 42:28 123 3:02.4 120 34:40.4 15.9 116 1:21.5 168 16:49.1 10:31 1:06:31.0

132 Anita Paulson 692 54 F 102 9:23.8 37:32 203 4:48.1 66 31:27.7 17.6 221 3:25.6 188 17:34.1 10:59 1:06:39.3

133

Huff and Puff - Beth 

Jenson, Matthew 

Jenson 928 0 F 94 9:10.8 36:40 3 0:42.3 148 36:31.1 15.1 22 0:43.0 208 19:36.5 12:15 1:06:43.7

134 Deborah Egeland 970 30 F 28 7:28.7 29:52 55 2:11.9 174 38:38.8 14.3 124 1:25.9 174 17:00.4 10:38 1:06:45.7

135 Shannon Lawless 785 26 F 126 10:14.6 40:56 103 2:51.2 149 37:08.3 14.9 131 1:28.4 120 15:10.9 9:29 1:06:53.4
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Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

~ Run ~

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~

136 Bo Hepler 968 56 M 135 10:27.0 41:48 170 3:46.5 100 33:00.9 16.7 174 1:57.3 192 17:49.5 11:08 1:07:01.2

137 Elizabeth Kennedy 820 41 F 66 8:35.6 34:20 172 3:46.9 186 39:39.5 13.9 109 1:18.3 83 13:54.8 8:41 1:07:15.1

138 Stacie Douglas 815 40 F 206 12:54.5 51:36 147 3:23.0 119 34:34.7 16.0 65 1:01.2 139 15:36.3 9:45 1:07:29.7

139 Tracy Langendoerfer 900 32 F 147 10:49.6 43:16 111 2:57.5 134 35:38.9 15.5 39 0:49.4 182 17:24.5 10:53 1:07:39.9

140 Jennifer Rodgers 897 36 F 77 8:42.0 34:48 137 3:13.3 153 37:14.8 14.8 81 1:05.7 183 17:25.6 10:53 1:07:41.4

141 Lori Engdall 871 54 F 125 10:11.1 40:44 186 4:02.3 167 38:08.7 14.5 92 1:09.0 93 14:10.5 8:51 1:07:41.6

142 Karen Pearson 876 55 F 205 12:53.8 51:32 78 2:26.8 115 34:28.9 16.0 21 0:41.3 186 17:33.8 10:58 1:08:04.6

143 Jerry Neely 752 43 M 69 8:37.6 34:28 181 3:58.2 181 39:17.3 14.1 113 1:20.5 114 14:52.4 9:18 1:08:06.0

144 Janet Guenther 884 61 F 219 14:50.2 59:20 179 3:55.6 63 31:20.4 17.6 224 4:01.0 88 14:04.3 8:48 1:08:11.5

145 Dawn Wheeler 814 39 F 111 9:49.0 39:16 61 2:16.8 188 39:41.5 13.9 13 0:37.6 148 15:53.2 9:56 1:08:18.1

146 Nicole Shroy 796 32 F 153 11:01.2 44:04 171 3:46.6 154 37:18.4 14.8 76 1:04.6 119 15:09.6 9:28 1:08:20.4

147 Angie Tromley 803 36 F 130 10:18.7 41:12 207 4:52.8 175 38:39.7 14.3 46 0:51.3 85 14:01.8 8:46 1:08:44.3

148 Jennifer Reardon 697 44 F 37 7:36.9 30:24 210 4:59.8 184 39:32.2 14.0 74 1:04.3 146 15:46.3 9:51 1:08:59.5

149 Lisa Elrand 853 48 F 203 12:48.2 51:12 93 2:37.4 160 37:37.9 14.7 102 1:14.8 109 14:41.9 9:11 1:09:00.2

150 Nolan Platz 923 13 M 21 7:05.9 28:20 205 4:51.7 195 40:20.6 13.7 218 2:57.7 86 14:02.2 8:46 1:09:18.1

151 Elana Pullen-Venema 908 38 F 157 11:03.6 44:12 219 6:00.0 142 36:16.8 15.2 213 2:49.5 58 13:10.4 8:14 1:09:20.3

152 Becky Townsend 843 46 F 198 12:25.9 49:40 142 3:17.9 159 37:36.5 14.7 61 0:59.4 117 15:00.9 9:23 1:09:20.6

153 Lynly Platz 924 40 F 29 7:29.1 29:56 201 4:36.7 192 40:13.5 13.7 217 2:57.1 89 14:04.7 8:48 1:09:21.1

154 Rachel Escoto 906 42 F 156 11:02.3 44:08 218 6:00.0 143 36:20.4 15.2 212 2:48.0 60 13:11.9 8:14 1:09:22.6

155 Lori Withrow 887 47 F 170 11:31.1 46:04 150 3:25.2 156 37:20.8 14.8 166 1:48.1 125 15:18.1 9:34 1:09:23.3

156 Maria Nelson 956 42 F 63 8:29.2 33:56 85 2:32.8 173 38:38.5 14.3 187 2:09.5 189 17:41.4 11:03 1:09:31.4

157 Jennifer Drury 805 37 F 113 9:57.1 39:48 88 2:34.2 166 38:05.4 14.5 198 2:19.8 163 16:41.6 10:26 1:09:38.1

158 Tanya Boileau 905 36 F 80 8:45.9 35:00 200 4:34.6 193 40:15.0 13.7 14 0:38.0 136 15:33.7 9:43 1:09:47.2

159 Jodi Fontaine 835 44 F 177 11:45.1 47:00 53 2:10.1 158 37:30.9 14.7 114 1:20.5 178 17:16.2 10:48 1:10:02.8

160 Ashley Murphy 799 34 F 200 12:36.1 50:24 112 2:58.5 132 35:25.9 15.6 194 2:18.0 175 17:02.8 10:39 1:10:21.3

161 Tracy Lee 915 45 F 171 11:31.8 46:04 106 2:55.2 189 39:48.6 13.9 27 0:44.2 133 15:26.5 9:39 1:10:26.3

162 Courtney Beason 787 27 F 109 9:40.7 38:40 133 3:11.6 180 39:11.1 14.1 40 0:49.4 187 17:33.9 10:58 1:10:26.7

163 Jennifer Newcomb 822 41 F 142 10:38.2 42:32 69 2:23.9 163 38:01.4 14.5 123 1:25.7 198 18:28.3 11:33 1:10:57.5

164 Richard DiMaio 933 46 M 176 11:41.1 46:44 102 2:49.3 139 35:58.7 15.3 173 1:56.9 200 18:32.6 11:35 1:10:58.6

165 Brian Benedettti 767 54 M 210 13:09.7 52:36 163 3:42.8 151 37:12.4 14.8 89 1:08.2 145 15:46.1 9:51 1:10:59.2

166 Shailesh Kumar 936 33 M 45 8:01.0 32:04 162 3:40.2 187 39:40.0 13.9 105 1:15.5 197 18:23.9 11:29 1:11:00.6

167 Sarah Lieu 907 37 F 184 11:57.1 47:48 131 3:07.1 161 37:54.0 14.6 106 1:15.6 166 16:47.6 10:29 1:11:01.4

168 Debra Reeves 872 54 F 179 11:47.6 47:08 194 4:15.6 152 37:13.1 14.8 103 1:15.0 162 16:36.1 10:23 1:11:07.4

169 Debra Boswell 823 41 F 217 14:10.0 56:40 75 2:25.7 157 37:26.2 14.7 59 0:57.3 156 16:10.1 10:06 1:11:09.3

170 Jody Vandamme 891 50 F 84 8:56.3 35:44 190 4:10.1 178 38:51.8 14.2 62 0:59.5 196 18:13.6 11:23 1:11:11.3

171 Alan Bryant 761 48 M 222 15:15.8 61:00 180 3:58.1 116 34:30.3 16.0 181 2:01.0 141 15:42.6 9:49 1:11:27.8

172 Mike Mccann 777 64 M 165 11:23.7 45:32 225 7:10.1 118 34:33.7 16.0 202 2:28.8 150 15:56.3 9:58 1:11:32.6

173 Lois Koho 875 54 F 123 10:09.5 40:36 67 2:22.6 169 38:23.4 14.4 133 1:28.9 203 19:09.2 11:58 1:11:33.6

174 Deborah Johnson 877 56 F 112 9:52.6 39:28 202 4:39.2 191 40:04.0 13.8 58 0:56.9 154 16:08.1 10:05 1:11:40.8

175 Shaun Sweeney 979 17 F 164 11:22.1 45:28 143 3:18.8 164 38:02.3 14.5 73 1:03.8 195 18:10.3 11:21 1:11:57.3

176 Laura Cochran 794 31 F 133 10:23.0 41:32 173 3:48.2 183 39:27.4 14.0 56 0:56.1 185 17:32.2 10:58 1:12:06.9

177 Donna Hoeth 918 40 F 99 9:15.2 37:00 167 3:46.0 168 38:14.5 14.4 182 2:01.1 204 19:11.0 11:59 1:12:27.8

178 Lise Kauffman 964 48 F 136 10:28.3 41:52 149 3:24.8 190 39:56.6 13.8 125 1:25.9 180 17:20.8 10:50 1:12:36.4

179 Gina Engle 958 36 F 58 8:22.3 33:28 193 4:14.1 205 42:09.2 13.1 205 2:31.7 126 15:19.3 9:34 1:12:36.6

180 Shari Ireton 896 40 F 163 11:18.6 45:12 63 2:18.5 198 41:20.9 13.4 9 0:32.0 184 17:29.6 10:56 1:12:59.6

181 Pam Mcgaffin 864 52 F 214 13:50.4 55:20 158 3:35.3 150 37:10.4 14.9 220 2:59.5 130 15:25.1 9:38 1:13:00.7

182 Deb Krueger 888 49 F 35 7:36.4 30:24 146 3:22.0 204 42:06.8 13.1 41 0:50.7 205 19:13.6 12:01 1:13:09.5

183 April Cannon 793 29 F 162 11:14.9 44:56 62 2:17.4 185 39:34.9 14.0 80 1:05.6 201 19:01.1 11:53 1:13:13.9

184 Debbie Sylvester 881 58 F 75 8:40.3 34:40 188 4:06.7 200 41:34.1 13.3 157 1:41.7 193 17:50.1 11:09 1:13:52.9

185 Sandra Hijikata 882 58 F 166 11:26.7 45:44 96 2:42.9 201 41:53.1 13.2 82 1:06.2 165 16:44.4 10:28 1:13:53.3

186 Joni Griffis 863 51 F 120 10:04.4 40:16 165 3:43.5 208 42:45.9 12.9 90 1:08.3 170 16:54.5 10:34 1:14:36.6

187 Beth Garrison 890 40 F 137 10:29.9 41:56 25 1:32.4 162 38:00.6 14.5 167 1:49.9 220 22:57.1 14:21 1:14:49.9

188 Susan Cole 845 47 F 146 10:49.2 43:16 122 3:02.0 210 43:21.1 12.7 34 0:48.6 167 16:49.0 10:31 1:14:49.9

189 Shelby Langer 834 44 F 207 12:56.1 51:44 215 5:48.0 197 40:53.9 13.5 67 1:01.8 96 14:16.3 8:55 1:14:56.1

190 Carrie Kaltenbach 779 13 F 220 14:55.1 59:40 108 2:56.8 209 43:05.9 12.8 144 1:35.8 43 12:36.9 7:53 1:15:10.5

191 Alicia Jensen 851 48 F 221 15:11.5 60:44 216 5:48.5 121 34:44.3 15.9 215 2:53.7 169 16:53.3 10:33 1:15:31.3

192 Shelly Patrick 893 48 F 186 11:59.5 47:56 185 4:02.1 207 42:28.8 13.0 55 0:55.9 155 16:10.1 10:06 1:15:36.4

193 Polly Hopkins 944 56 F 92 9:08.7 36:32 230 9:10.1 179 39:02.8 14.1 214 2:52.4 132 15:26.4 9:39 1:15:40.4

194 Christie Isler 798 33 F 78 8:43.0 34:52 144 3:19.9 215 44:31.3 12.4 148 1:39.1 190 17:48.2 11:08 1:16:01.5

195 Floyd Clendenen 909 58 M 173 11:36.5 46:24 224 7:00.3 165 38:05.3 14.5 197 2:19.3 177 17:13.6 10:46 1:16:15.0

196 Nan Hardt 913 32 F 96 9:13.1 36:52 229 8:44.4 182 39:24.0 14.0 223 3:38.3 143 15:43.9 9:49 1:16:43.7

197 Tina Campbell 818 40 F 216 14:09.3 56:36 187 4:04.1 217 44:35.1 12.4 29 0:45.7 84 13:55.4 8:42 1:17:29.6

198 David Hopkins 943 44 M 182 11:54.5 47:36 228 7:57.8 146 36:26.1 15.2 225 4:23.8 176 17:09.3 10:43 1:17:51.5

199 Jamie Groshong 832 43 F 188 12:06.1 48:24 182 3:58.2 212 43:50.8 12.6 108 1:18.1 164 16:43.3 10:27 1:17:56.5

200

Tri-Be - Lynn Perry, 

Lauren Ausmus, Marie 

Malik 962 0 M 16 6:51.8 27:24 1 0:32.5 170 38:24.9 14.4 11 0:35.4 225 31:38.2 19:46 1:18:02.8

201 Jane Woodman 870 53 F 134 10:26.4 41:44 189 4:08.6 211 43:42.4 12.6 97 1:12.2 202 19:06.5 11:56 1:18:36.1

202 Noelle Mcdonald 839 45 F 202 12:39.6 50:36 221 6:19.4 177 38:50.4 14.2 149 1:39.3 210 19:44.1 12:20 1:19:12.8

203 Jance Allen 921 43 M 168 11:29.5 45:56 231 11:12.5 145 36:25.8 15.2 228 5:58.9 91 14:08.6 8:50 1:19:15.3

204 Monette Wise 922 46 F 167 11:27.3 45:48 232 11:13.6 147 36:29.9 15.1 227 5:56.0 97 14:18.1 8:56 1:19:24.9

205 Darcy Brixey 802 36 F 223 15:30.0 62:00 116 3:00.1 196 40:48.2 13.5 63 0:59.5 206 19:18.3 12:04 1:19:36.1

206 Kelly Fulks 811 38 F 212 13:33.3 54:12 130 3:06.5 206 42:23.6 13.0 48 0:52.9 209 19:41.3 12:18 1:19:37.6
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Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

~ Run ~

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~

207 Toni Stanhope 880 57 F 228 18:09.5 72:36 195 4:22.7 155 37:19.0 14.8 176 1:59.6 191 17:48.4 11:08 1:19:39.2

208 Stacy Amrine 827 42 F 208 12:57.9 51:48 212 5:08.1 199 41:21.9 13.3 161 1:43.5 207 19:33.9 12:13 1:20:45.3

209 Cindy Comeau 874 54 F 209 13:07.8 52:28 199 4:33.3 216 44:32.9 12.4 160 1:43.0 181 17:24.4 10:53 1:21:21.4

210 Maria Stevens 902 40 F 160 11:13.4 44:52 125 3:04.0 213 44:27.4 12.4 195 2:18.3 215 20:50.5 13:01 1:21:53.6

211 Marisa Stone O'Brien 942 43 F 144 10:45.6 43:00 74 2:25.2 222 48:02.6 11.5 49 0:53.0 212 20:00.7 12:30 1:22:07.1

212 John Clendenen 910 38 M 175 11:38.9 46:32 220 6:11.2 214 44:28.1 12.4 118 1:23.7 211 19:49.7 12:23 1:23:31.6

213 Suanne Kauffman 869 53 F 197 12:25.6 49:40 214 5:44.3 219 46:17.0 11.9 136 1:30.0 213 20:10.3 12:36 1:26:07.2

214 Anna Powers 940 47 F 180 11:52.2 47:28 134 3:11.9 220 46:42.7 11.8 158 1:42.7 221 23:18.8 14:34 1:26:48.3

215 Anne Swetonic 854 48 F 211 13:10.8 52:40 155 3:32.4 218 45:46.4 12.1 104 1:15.3 222 23:28.2 14:40 1:27:13.1

216 Barbara Matlock 879 56 F 215 13:56.2 55:44 222 6:23.9 202 41:53.5 13.2 207 2:34.3 219 22:51.9 14:17 1:27:39.8

217 Amanda Bledsoe 939 37 F 229 18:52.2 75:28 196 4:26.6 223 48:13.8 11.4 77 1:04.9 151 16:01.2 10:01 1:28:38.7

218 Jane Bove 850 48 F 150 10:56.5 43:44 119 3:00.9 228 1:01:47.9 8.93 154 1:40.9 138 15:34.8 9:44 1:33:01.0

219 Heather Lodino 920 50 F 195 12:25.0 49:40 213 5:40.9 226 53:57.7 10.2 57 0:56.8 214 20:43.9 12:57 1:33:44.3

220 Mary Crego 804 36 F 90 9:06.0 36:24 191 4:10.8 229 1:05:40.7 8.41 70 1:03.4 99 14:19.0 8:57 1:34:19.9

221 Heather Robinson 807 37 F 201 12:39.6 50:36 227 7:50.2 194 40:16.7 13.7 192 2:17.5 226 31:46.4 19:51 1:34:50.4

222 Melinda Dormaier 816 40 F 232 20:32.7 82:08 223 6:41.5 221 47:15.4 11.7 208 2:34.4 216 21:13.2 13:16 1:38:17.2

223 Melanie Mathiason 813 39 F 227 17:28.9 69:52 204 4:48.7 225 51:31.1 10.7 222 3:26.7 223 24:01.0 15:01 1:41:16.4

224 Kelly Indrebo 801 36 F 196 12:25.1 49:40 138 3:13.4 231 1:10:20.6 7.85 17 0:39.7 172 16:56.0 10:35 1:43:34.8

225 Judith Bakkensen 883 60 F 225 16:50.7 67:20 208 4:54.9 227 55:00.8 10.0 228 1:22:14.0 51:24 1:44:19.4

226 Jamais Meisner 819 41 F 231 20:29.3 81:56 226 7:47.0 224 50:43.6 10.9 150 1:39.5 224 26:40.5 16:40 1:47:19.9

227 Shannon Gaule 847 47 F 226 17:25.3 69:40 217 5:54.0 230 1:08:27.2 8.06 127 1:26.3 217 22:09.7 13:51 1:55:22.5

228 Tammy Stacy 806 37 F 230 20:24.8 81:36 160 3:38.3 232 1:10:38.9 7.82 130 1:28.1 218 22:12.2 13:53 1:58:22.3

DNF Kristi Evett 865 52 F 224 16:28.2 65:52 178 3:54.8 203 42:00.9 13.1 229 10:43.3

DQ Naomi Lee 812 38 F 52 8:10.9 32:40 92 2:37.0 172 38:28.4 14.4 183 2:02.0 DQ 14:26.2 9:01 1:05:44.5

DQ Elena Arosteguy 810 38 F 169 11:31.1 46:04 161 3:39.3 1 22:55.8 24.1 226 4:45.6 DQ 25:53.0 16:11 1:08:44.8

DQ Beverly Selga 973 50 F 189 12:06.6 48:24 97 2:43.9 6 25:29.5 21.7 230 20:43.6 DQ 20:49.6 13:01 1:21:53.2
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 20 Bri Gibson 780 14 1 8:01.8 1 1:36.1 2 31:43.2 1 0:40.4 1 10:05.9 52:07.4

2 38 Allison Hoeth 781 15 2 8:13.1 2 1:50.3 1 31:41.9 2 0:43.6 3 12:54.3 55:23.2

3 141 Shaun Sweeney 979 17 3 11:22.1 4 3:18.8 3 38:02.3 3 1:03.8 4 18:10.3 1:11:57.3

4 152 Carrie Kaltenbach 779 13 4 14:55.1 3 2:56.8 4 43:05.9 4 1:35.8 2 12:36.9 1:15:10.5

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 29 Caylen Beaty 700 23 3 8:38.7 1 2:08.9 2 30:00.6 3 43:13.1 54:04.9

2 32 Piper Marshall 783 23 2 8:25.6 2 2:40.5 3 32:00.1 1 0:23.6 1 11:03.4 54:33.2

3 33 Allison Risa 965 20 1 7:31.2 3 4:26.9 1 28:33.9 2 2:56.6 2 11:28.9 54:57.5

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 26 Sarah Mcguffin 786 26 2 7:44.9 3 2:23.5 2 31:29.0 3 0:40.4 1 11:27.6 53:45.4

2 39 Lauren Johnson 789 28 1 6:34.9 9 3:23.4 3 31:57.0 2 0:31.7 2 13:09.9 55:36.9

3 62 Jessica Hill 790 28 7 11:13.5 4 2:24.5 1 30:34.3 6 1:06.7 3 13:31.6 58:50.6

4 80 Hollie Meyer 784 26 5 10:10.6 6 3:00.6 4 33:04.5 7 1:27.6 4 13:46.5 1:01:29.8

5 101 Elizabeth Leemon 938 29 3 9:22.8 7 3:05.7 6 35:48.1 9 2:28.9 5 14:09.1 1:04:54.6

6 103 Amy Burns 791 29 9 11:52.3 1 1:30.2 5 35:45.2 1 0:28.2 7 15:24.6 1:05:00.5

7 115 Shannon Lawless 785 26 6 10:14.6 5 2:51.2 7 37:08.3 8 1:28.4 6 15:10.9 1:06:53.4

8 131 Courtney Beason 787 27 4 9:40.7 8 3:11.6 8 39:11.1 4 0:49.4 8 17:33.9 1:10:26.7

9 146 April Cannon 793 29 8 11:14.9 2 2:17.4 9 39:34.9 5 1:05.6 9 19:01.1 1:13:13.9

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Julie Glade 795 31 1 5:52.3 1 1:22.2 1 27:50.2 4 1:06.3 1 10:37.0 46:48.0

2 77 Jennifer Karol 797 32 4 9:35.2 4 3:14.4 3 35:28.1 1 0:33.1 2 12:10.3 1:01:01.1

3 114 Deborah Egeland 970 30 2 7:28.7 2 2:11.9 5 38:38.8 5 1:25.9 4 17:00.4 1:06:45.7

4 123 Nicole Shroy 796 32 6 11:01.2 6 3:46.6 4 37:18.4 3 1:04.6 3 15:09.6 1:08:20.4

5 130 Ashley Murphy 799 34 7 12:36.1 3 2:58.5 2 35:25.9 7 2:18.0 5 17:02.8 1:10:21.3

6 142 Laura Cochran 794 31 5 10:23.0 7 3:48.2 6 39:27.4 2 0:56.1 6 17:32.2 1:12:06.9

7 155 Christie Isler 798 33 3 8:43.0 5 3:19.9 7 44:31.3 6 1:39.1 7 17:48.2 1:16:01.5

Mary Meyer Life Fitness

Cottage Lake Tri and Tri Again

Super Sprint Age Group Results
Saturday, June 18, 2011
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

Female 19 and under
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 20 to 24
~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 25 to 29

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~

~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 30 to 34

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~

~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 45 Katie Traverse 954 36 2 8:09.0 4 2:26.5 3 30:43.7 9 1:12.3 2 13:24.5 55:56.0

2 46 Stacey Hutchison 808 38 1 7:48.1 1 2:02.5 4 32:36.8 8 1:05.3 1 12:34.6 56:07.3

3 55 Sonia Bishop 955 37 5 8:44.4 2 2:04.9 2 30:25.1 10 1:24.8 5 14:49.3 57:28.5

4 122 Dawn Wheeler 814 39 7 9:49.0 3 2:16.8 8 39:41.5 1 0:37.6 7 15:53.2 1:08:18.1

5 124 Angie Tromley 803 36 9 10:18.7 16 4:52.8 7 38:39.7 3 0:51.3 3 14:01.8 1:08:44.3

6 128 Jennifer Drury 805 37 8 9:57.1 5 2:34.2 5 38:05.4 14 2:19.8 9 16:41.6 1:09:38.1

7 144 Gina Engle 958 36 4 8:22.3 13 4:14.1 11 42:09.2 15 2:31.7 6 15:19.3 1:12:36.6

8 160 Darcy Brixey 802 36 14 15:30.0 7 3:00.1 10 40:48.2 5 0:59.5 11 19:18.3 1:19:36.1

9 161 Kelly Fulks 811 38 13 13:33.3 8 3:06.5 12 42:23.6 4 0:52.9 12 19:41.3 1:19:37.6

10 169 Amanda Bledsoe 939 37 16 18:52.2 14 4:26.6 13 48:13.8 7 1:04.9 8 16:01.2 1:28:38.7

11 171 Mary Crego 804 36 6 9:06.0 12 4:10.8 15 1:05:40.7 6 1:03.4 4 14:19.0 1:34:19.9

12 172 Heather Robinson 807 37 12 12:39.6 17 7:50.2 9 40:16.7 13 2:17.5 15 31:46.4 1:34:50.4

13 174 Melanie Mathiason 813 39 15 17:28.9 15 4:48.7 14 51:31.1 16 3:26.7 14 24:01.0 1:41:16.4

14 175 Kelly Indrebo 801 36 11 12:25.1 9 3:13.4 16 1:10:20.6 2 0:39.7 10 16:56.0 1:43:34.8

15 179 Tammy Stacy 806 37 17 20:24.8 10 3:38.3 17 1:10:38.9 11 1:28.1 13 22:12.2 1:58:22.3

DQ DQ Naomi Lee 812 38 3 8:10.9 6 2:37.0 6 38:28.4 12 2:02.0 DQ 14:26.2 1:05:44.5

DQ DQ Elena Arosteguy 810 38 10 11:31.1 11 3:39.3 1 22:55.8 17 4:45.6 DQ 25:53.0 1:08:44.8

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 Sharon Bertolli 696 42 2 6:51.5 3 1:37.7 1 28:51.2 4 0:51.0 1 10:18.3 48:29.7

2 37 Catherine Belben 833 44 5 8:27.8 8 2:15.3 4 31:02.5 14 1:10.5 3 12:25.5 55:21.6

3 42 Jennifer Gettmann 821 41 9 9:09.1 14 2:26.5 3 30:34.8 21 1:28.5 2 12:02.8 55:41.7

4 47 Megan Wells 948 42 10 9:39.4 1 1:19.0 2 30:24.8 10 1:03.7 8 13:43.5 56:10.4

5 53 Robin Engstrom 941 40 1 6:40.0 16 2:41.1 9 32:51.4 1 0:22.6 13 14:29.5 57:04.6

6 57 Jenifer Radford 949 43 8 9:00.1 5 2:00.0 6 31:25.6 16 1:16.2 14 14:34.5 58:16.4

7 63 Monday Halvorsen 836 44 12 10:00.1 2 1:26.5 8 32:06.0 24 1:39.9 7 13:40.9 58:53.4

8 65 Samantha McAulay 830 43 11 9:57.7 17 2:44.0 5 31:16.9 9 1:02.4 12 14:20.9 59:21.9

9 75 Susan Swift 828 43 3 7:19.3 7 2:11.5 16 34:56.5 13 1:08.5 16 15:13.6 1:00:49.4

10 84 Julie Johnson 826 42 13 10:22.8 19 3:20.1 11 33:00.5 25 1:41.7 6 13:36.1 1:02:01.2

11 88 Beth McDaniel 945 43 18 11:01.6 9 2:21.4 13 34:11.0 27 1:52.4 4 13:09.7 1:02:36.1

12 89 Christie Willms 691 43 21 12:26.5 15 2:27.7 7 31:50.8 3 0:51.0 17 15:15.3 1:02:51.3

13 92 Pamela Greb 817 40 17 10:50.7 11 2:24.4 12 33:53.1 22 1:30.7 15 14:56.2 1:03:35.1

14 94 Maria Baquero 831 43 7 8:50.3 18 2:54.6 14 34:33.5 28 2:00.2 18 15:28.0 1:03:46.6

15 105 Polly Keary 972 40 14 10:36.6 4 1:51.3 17 35:24.1 12 1:07.9 21 16:07.3 1:05:07.2

16 106 Stephanie Mullaney 825 41 27 14:20.0 21 3:33.6 10 32:53.7 15 1:13.4 5 13:13.6 1:05:14.3

17 116 Elizabeth Kennedy 820 41 6 8:35.6 22 3:46.9 22 39:39.5 18 1:18.3 9 13:54.8 1:07:15.1

18 117 Stacie Douglas 815 40 22 12:54.5 20 3:23.0 15 34:34.7 7 1:01.2 19 15:36.3 1:07:29.7

19 125 Jennifer Reardon 697 44 4 7:36.9 25 4:59.8 21 39:32.2 11 1:04.3 20 15:46.3 1:08:59.5

20 129 Jodi Fontaine 835 44 19 11:45.1 6 2:10.1 19 37:30.9 19 1:20.5 24 17:16.2 1:10:02.8

21 132 Jennifer Newcomb 822 41 15 10:38.2 10 2:23.9 20 38:01.4 20 1:25.7 25 18:28.3 1:10:57.5

22 136 Debra Boswell 823 41 26 14:10.0 13 2:25.7 18 37:26.2 6 0:57.3 22 16:10.1 1:11:09.3

23 151 Shelby Langer 834 44 23 12:56.1 27 5:48.0 23 40:53.9 8 1:01.8 11 14:16.3 1:14:56.1

24 156 Tina Campbell 818 40 25 14:09.3 24 4:04.1 26 44:35.1 2 0:45.7 10 13:55.4 1:17:29.6

25 157 Jamie Groshong 832 43 20 12:06.1 23 3:58.2 25 43:50.8 17 1:18.1 23 16:43.3 1:17:56.5

26 163 Stacy Amrine 827 42 24 12:57.9 26 5:08.1 24 41:21.9 26 1:43.5 26 19:33.9 1:20:45.3

27 165 Marisa Stone O'Brien 942 43 16 10:45.6 12 2:25.2 28 48:02.6 5 0:53.0 27 20:00.7 1:22:07.1

28 173 Melinda Dormaier 816 40 29 20:32.7 28 6:41.5 27 47:15.4 29 2:34.4 28 21:13.2 1:38:17.2

29 177 Jamais Meisner 819 41 28 20:29.3 29 7:47.0 29 50:43.6 23 1:39.5 29 26:40.5 1:47:19.9

Female 35 to 39
~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 40 to 44

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~

~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Christine Brown 698 45 1 6:20.8 1 0:44.5 1 26:36.7 1 0:40.8 1 11:23.0 45:45.8

2 23 Marina Savalli 838 45 2 7:11.5 2 1:33.3 2 29:56.9 15 1:47.2 3 12:58.6 53:27.5

3 59 Sheryl Perales 841 45 8 10:46.6 4 2:29.0 3 32:22.6 3 0:55.7 2 11:58.6 58:32.5

4 74 Michele Vallor 857 49 4 9:18.0 5 2:35.6 6 33:16.2 18 2:36.5 4 13:00.2 1:00:46.5

5 82 Karen Morgan 844 46 3 9:14.0 11 3:15.4 4 32:42.6 17 2:10.1 6 14:19.0 1:01:41.1

6 95 Cheryl Bratcher 704 49 12 11:02.0 16 3:49.2 7 33:53.3 11 1:31.8 5 13:37.6 1:03:53.9

7 98 Monica Franks 842 46 5 9:24.0 3 2:04.4 10 36:01.4 10 1:26.6 9 15:22.5 1:04:18.9

8 111 Kim Wilkowski 848 47 11 10:57.1 15 3:36.2 5 33:00.4 16 2:00.8 14 16:55.2 1:06:29.7

9 112 Mo Callahan 855 48 7 10:37.6 9 3:02.4 8 34:40.4 7 1:21.5 12 16:49.1 1:06:31.0

10 126 Lisa Elrand 853 48 16 12:48.2 6 2:37.4 12 37:37.9 5 1:14.8 7 14:41.9 1:09:00.2

11 127 Becky Townsend 843 46 14 12:25.9 12 3:17.9 11 37:36.5 4 0:59.4 8 15:00.9 1:09:20.6

12 143 Lise Kauffman 964 48 6 10:28.3 13 3:24.8 14 39:56.6 8 1:25.9 15 17:20.8 1:12:36.4

13 150 Susan Cole 845 47 9 10:49.2 8 3:02.0 15 43:21.1 2 0:48.6 11 16:49.0 1:14:49.9

14 153 Alicia Jensen 851 48 18 15:11.5 17 5:48.5 9 34:44.3 19 2:53.7 13 16:53.3 1:15:31.3

15 159 Noelle Mcdonald 839 45 15 12:39.6 19 6:19.4 13 38:50.4 12 1:39.3 16 19:44.1 1:19:12.8

16 167 Anna Powers 940 47 13 11:52.2 10 3:11.9 17 46:42.7 14 1:42.7 18 23:18.8 1:26:48.3

17 168 Anne Swetonic 854 48 17 13:10.8 14 3:32.4 16 45:46.4 6 1:15.3 19 23:28.2 1:27:13.1

18 170 Jane Bove 850 48 10 10:56.5 7 3:00.9 18 1:01:47.9 13 1:40.9 10 15:34.8 1:33:01.0

19 178 Shannon Gaule 847 47 19 17:25.3 18 5:54.0 19 1:08:27.2 9 1:26.3 17 22:09.7 1:55:22.5

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 17 Lisa Drechsler 858 50 1 6:50.8 1 1:18.1 1 29:11.7 5 1:05.5 1 12:54.1 51:20.2

2 68 Jackie Bonjean 860 50 3 9:13.6 2 1:52.9 3 31:52.8 4 1:01.7 8 15:38.4 59:39.4

3 91 Sue Sporrong 867 52 11 11:36.3 6 3:05.5 5 33:55.5 3 0:48.2 2 13:29.6 1:02:55.1

4 100 Karen Stodola 868 53 2 8:19.4 8 3:31.3 8 35:41.7 14 2:29.3 5 14:43.4 1:04:45.1

5 104 Janice Skredsvig 971 51 12 11:45.5 4 2:31.3 4 32:41.3 15 2:34.6 7 15:33.1 1:05:05.8

6 107 Renee Spoelhof 859 50 5 9:47.7 11 3:44.5 7 35:09.3 1 0:38.2 10 16:23.2 1:05:42.9

7 108 Leslie Hirai 866 52 14 11:59.2 5 2:45.5 6 35:02.8 13 2:05.7 4 14:12.8 1:06:06.0

8 109 Anna Wenzel 861 50 9 10:19.6 7 3:25.5 9 36:04.1 2 0:43.4 9 15:46.3 1:06:18.9

9 113 Anita Paulson 692 54 4 9:23.8 16 4:48.1 2 31:27.7 17 3:25.6 14 17:34.1 1:06:39.3

10 118 Lori Engdall 871 54 8 10:11.1 12 4:02.3 12 38:08.7 7 1:09.0 3 14:10.5 1:07:41.6

11 135 Debra Reeves 872 54 13 11:47.6 14 4:15.6 11 37:13.1 9 1:15.0 11 16:36.1 1:11:07.4

12 139 Lois Koho 875 54 7 10:09.5 3 2:22.6 13 38:23.4 10 1:28.9 16 19:09.2 1:11:33.6

13 145 Pam Mcgaffin 864 52 17 13:50.4 9 3:35.3 10 37:10.4 16 2:59.5 6 15:25.1 1:13:00.7

14 149 Joni Griffis 863 51 6 10:04.4 10 3:43.5 14 42:45.9 6 1:08.3 12 16:54.5 1:14:36.6

15 158 Jane Woodman 870 53 10 10:26.4 13 4:08.6 15 43:42.4 8 1:12.2 15 19:06.5 1:18:36.1

16 164 Cindy Comeau 874 54 16 13:07.8 15 4:33.3 16 44:32.9 12 1:43.0 13 17:24.4 1:21:21.4

17 166 Suanne Kauffman 869 53 15 12:25.6 17 5:44.3 17 46:17.0 11 1:30.0 17 20:10.3 1:26:07.2

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 72 Anne Pettit 878 56 2 8:51.8 1 2:12.2 1 32:19.1 4 1:21.8 2 15:45.5 1:00:30.4

2 119 Karen Pearson 876 55 6 12:53.8 2 2:26.8 2 34:28.9 1 0:41.3 5 17:33.8 1:08:04.6

3 140 Deborah Johnson 877 56 4 9:52.6 6 4:39.2 5 40:04.0 2 0:56.9 3 16:08.1 1:11:40.8

4 147 Debbie Sylvester 881 58 1 8:40.3 4 4:06.7 6 41:34.1 5 1:41.7 7 17:50.1 1:13:52.9

5 148 Sandra Hijikata 882 58 5 11:26.7 3 2:42.9 7 41:53.1 3 1:06.2 4 16:44.4 1:13:53.3

6 154 Polly Hopkins 944 56 3 9:08.7 7 9:10.1 4 39:02.8 7 2:52.4 1 15:26.4 1:15:40.4

7 162 Toni Stanhope 880 57 7 18:09.5 5 4:22.7 3 37:19.0 6 1:59.6 6 17:48.4 1:19:39.2

Female 45 to 49
~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 50 to 54

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~

~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 55 to 59

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~

~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 121 Janet Guenther 884 61 1 14:50.2 1 3:55.6 1 31:20.4 1 4:01.0 1 14:04.3 1:08:11.5

2 176 Judith Bakkensen 883 60 2 16:50.7 2 4:54.9 2 55:00.8 2 1:22:14.0 1:44:19.4

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 30 Erik Risa 974 17 2 10:17.5 2 5:02.5 1 28:24.5 1 0:48.7 1 9:44.9 54:18.1

2 40 Andrew Peterson 725 14 1 7:33.7 1 1:40.6 2 32:06.9 2 2:27.2 2 11:52.2 55:40.6

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Caleb Cook 726 23 1 6:50.7 1 1:07.2 1 25:55.1 3 0:55.8 4 12:34.6 47:23.4

2 12 Jonathan Ahn 728 24 3 7:30.9 2 1:39.2 2 27:00.9 4 1:40.1 2 11:34.0 49:25.1

3 19 Andrew Wells 975 20 2 7:04.6 4 2:06.6 3 30:08.6 2 0:36.2 3 11:52.6 51:48.6

4 54 Ryan Miller 727 23 4 12:14.5 3 1:51.4 4 31:33.3 1 0:21.1 1 11:09.0 57:09.3

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 David Eki 978 28 1 7:00.3 1 0:59.0 1 25:13.3 1 0:39.7 3 12:54.9 46:47.2

2 15 Matthew Mitchell 730 27 2 8:40.2 2 2:07.7 2 27:37.1 3 1:44.5 1 11:00.6 51:10.1

3 87 Michael Sylvester 729 26 3 9:58.0 3 2:59.9 3 35:23.1 2 1:19.0 2 12:54.1 1:02:34.1

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Josh McDowell 732 31 1 6:07.1 1 0:56.6 1 23:10.3 1 0:29.6 1 9:35.9 40:19.5

2 22 Eric Gandee 934 32 3 7:21.4 2 1:26.0 2 29:34.3 6 1:13.5 4 13:26.4 53:01.6

3 34 Ryan Sanchez 966 30 5 8:13.4 5 2:16.6 3 30:57.5 2 0:47.5 2 12:47.9 55:02.9

4 52 Mike Chittick 947 34 7 8:39.8 4 2:03.4 5 31:52.5 5 1:10.5 3 13:05.1 56:51.3

5 61 Jason Flora 733 32 8 9:36.9 8 3:43.4 4 30:59.8 4 0:59.1 5 13:26.6 58:45.8

6 64 Justin Elsner 731 30 6 8:32.5 6 2:29.2 6 32:46.9 8 1:41.7 7 13:32.2 59:02.5

7 79 Justino Ponce 960 33 2 6:11.0 3 1:56.0 7 38:49.5 3 0:49.2 6 13:31.2 1:01:16.9

8 134 Shailesh Kumar 936 33 4 8:01.0 7 3:40.2 8 39:40.0 7 1:15.5 8 18:23.9 1:11:00.6

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 10 William Miceli 736 36 8 9:11.1 4 1:38.8 1 25:43.0 2 0:50.8 2 11:50.6 49:14.3

2 11 David Totah 734 35 5 7:36.8 1 1:28.0 2 27:12.5 5 1:33.4 1 11:33.4 49:24.1

3 13 Brjann Brekkan 743 39 3 6:38.9 2 1:31.1 3 28:21.4 1 0:44.0 5 12:15.1 49:30.5

4 18 Eric Gregory 738 36 2 6:09.7 6 1:57.7 4 29:18.3 3 1:21.3 6 12:38.9 51:25.9

5 35 Todd Belsick 740 37 4 7:28.1 8 2:33.5 6 30:47.1 4 1:25.4 7 12:58.2 55:12.3

6 41 Erik Peterson 742 38 6 8:36.4 3 1:32.3 8 31:13.7 11 2:26.7 3 11:52.5 55:41.6

7 43 Joel Hofstead 741 37 7 9:06.0 5 1:56.8 5 30:45.0 8 1:56.5 4 12:01.3 55:45.6

8 56 Fred Miner 946 39 1 5:56.6 11 3:12.2 9 32:41.4 9 1:59.1 9 14:05.5 57:54.8

9 78 Michael Lyne 735 36 9 9:59.0 9 2:54.9 10 32:57.3 10 2:08.4 8 13:12.7 1:01:12.3

10 90 Daniel Murphy 737 36 11 12:48.6 7 2:21.1 7 31:04.0 6 1:36.2 11 15:02.0 1:02:51.9

11 110 Brian Stanhope 739 36 10 11:12.7 10 2:58.6 11 35:57.5 7 1:52.5 10 14:28.0 1:06:29.3

Male 30 to 34

Male 19 and under

Male 20 to 24
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~

Female 60 to 64
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 25 to 29
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 35 to 39

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~

~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Todd Arrambide 745 40 1 6:34.9 1 1:28.3 1 24:47.4 2 1:01.1 1 10:59.7 44:51.4

2 28 Kyle Hagberg 748 42 2 7:07.0 7 3:27.7 2 27:55.8 6 1:31.5 4 13:49.0 53:51.0

3 50 Joe Tomsic 753 44 6 10:16.0 4 3:00.6 3 29:43.9 7 1:40.4 2 12:00.9 56:41.8

4 81 Rod Boswell 751 43 8 11:36.5 5 3:01.4 6 33:50.3 1 0:52.6 3 12:16.2 1:01:37.0

5 83 Tracy Franks 749 42 3 8:04.1 2 2:15.2 8 35:01.4 3 1:03.6 8 15:34.6 1:01:58.9

6 93 Brion Newell 747 41 7 10:44.1 6 3:04.1 4 31:06.0 9 2:16.4 9 16:35.1 1:03:45.7

7 96 Charles Karol 695 40 9 13:38.5 3 2:28.4 5 31:18.7 4 1:09.5 7 15:26.3 1:04:01.4

8 97 Henry Brown 746 41 4 8:36.5 8 3:32.7 7 34:45.1 8 2:00.9 6 15:15.6 1:04:10.8

9 120 Jerry Neely 752 43 5 8:37.6 9 3:58.2 9 39:17.3 5 1:20.5 5 14:52.4 1:08:06.0

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Keith Szot 758 46 1 4:53.4 1 1:04.0 1 24:40.8 2 0:51.2 1 9:21.1 40:50.5

2 21 Ron Spoelhof 763 49 2 7:34.2 8 2:57.1 4 28:16.5 6 1:32.2 5 12:08.0 52:28.0

3 25 Daniel Flahiff 755 45 5 8:29.1 2 1:24.3 7 30:05.5 3 1:04.6 8 12:36.0 53:39.5

4 27 Mark Wagar 937 46 6 8:38.4 7 2:45.8 5 29:20.7 8 1:35.3 3 11:27.6 53:47.8

5 31 Douglas Braid 759 47 9 10:00.4 9 3:01.4 2 27:55.2 4 1:14.0 6 12:17.9 54:28.9

6 36 Scott Thomsen 754 45 12 10:59.5 12 3:51.0 3 27:57.9 7 1:35.1 2 10:51.9 55:15.4

7 49 Kim Garland 961 46 4 8:27.8 3 2:08.2 10 32:19.5 10 1:56.3 4 11:48.5 56:40.3

8 69 James Carroll 953 47 10 10:06.5 5 2:34.6 6 29:59.5 5 1:25.6 13 15:53.6 59:59.8

9 70 Erich Mock 762 48 11 10:06.9 6 2:45.5 12 34:26.1 1 0:27.8 7 12:22.0 1:00:08.3

10 71 John Bledsoe 756 45 8 9:26.0 4 2:33.3 8 31:24.1 11 2:00.9 11 14:50.9 1:00:15.2

11 73 John Murphy 757 46 3 7:57.4 10 3:28.6 11 33:35.8 9 1:43.0 10 13:52.8 1:00:37.6

12 76 David Hall 932 48 7 9:05.0 11 3:50.4 9 32:01.7 13 2:17.7 9 13:35.8 1:00:50.6

13 137 Alan Bryant 761 48 13 15:15.8 13 3:58.1 13 34:30.3 12 2:01.0 12 15:42.6 1:11:27.8

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 16 Patrick Purcell 764 50 2 8:33.2 1 1:40.4 2 28:20.1 1 0:55.7 1 11:45.3 51:14.7

2 60 Steve Koho 766 53 1 8:17.3 4 3:46.3 3 29:21.3 4 2:25.1 3 14:44.1 58:34.1

3 66 Mark Jahnsen 951 52 3 10:50.2 2 3:06.5 1 27:47.4 5 2:33.9 4 15:13.8 59:31.8

4 99 Jim Sporrong 768 54 4 12:14.1 5 4:28.5 4 31:41.2 3 2:11.0 2 13:46.0 1:04:20.8

5 133 Brian Benedettti 767 54 5 13:09.7 3 3:42.8 5 37:12.4 2 1:08.2 5 15:46.1 1:10:59.2

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Harold Deremer 769 55 1 7:54.6 2 1:39.6 1 26:37.8 1 0:43.4 2 12:02.6 48:58.0

2 44 Rick Hornung 770 57 4 11:08.0 4 3:46.0 2 27:10.3 4 1:44.3 1 12:02.0 55:50.6

3 48 Bill Borom 699 55 3 10:33.0 1 1:21.6 3 29:42.9 3 1:07.6 3 13:32.0 56:17.1

4 58 Devere Bunke 772 59 2 9:33.8 3 2:18.9 4 31:33.4 2 0:48.8 4 14:12.6 58:27.5

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 14 David Williams 774 62 1 6:24.9 2 2:24.1 1 27:25.2 2 1:09.5 1 12:29.3 49:53.0

2 24 Craig Johnston 775 63 3 7:29.9 1 1:53.9 2 29:10.8 3 1:25.1 2 13:30.7 53:30.4

3 51 Thomas Gaskin 693 63 2 6:59.4 3 2:27.7 3 29:49.9 4 1:29.7 6 16:03.8 56:50.5

4 67 John Hinchcliffe 773 61 5 10:14.8 5 3:12.6 4 31:12.1 1 0:54.3 3 14:03.0 59:36.8

5 86 John Morgan 776 63 4 9:03.3 4 3:09.7 5 33:00.8 5 2:13.2 4 14:59.8 1:02:26.8

6 138 Mike Mccann 777 64 6 11:23.7 6 7:10.1 6 34:33.7 6 2:28.8 5 15:56.3 1:11:32.6

Male 40 to 44
~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 45 to 49

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~

~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 50 to 54

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~

~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 55 to 59

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~

~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 60 to 64

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~

~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~

Super Sprint Groups Page 10 of 13



Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 85 Thomas Fenn 778 65 1 7:46.6 1 2:24.7 1 31:09.4 1 2:18.7 1 18:31.7 1:02:11.1

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 102 patrick damron 935 70 1 10:29.9 1 4:52.6 1 29:07.2 1 2:36.0 1 17:52.1 1:04:57.8

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Nicola Chapman 886 40 2 8:02.0 4 3:58.4 1 32:37.6 2 1:03.2 2 16:14.4 1:01:55.6

2 5 Lori Withrow 887 47 4 11:31.1 3 3:25.2 2 37:20.8 3 1:48.1 1 15:18.1 1:09:23.3

3 7 Deb Krueger 888 49 1 7:36.4 2 3:22.0 4 42:06.8 1 0:50.7 3 19:13.6 1:13:09.5

4 8 Beth Garrison 890 40 3 10:29.9 1 1:32.4 3 38:00.6 4 1:49.9 4 22:57.1 1:14:49.9

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Marty Hall 967 31 1 7:59.2 1 1:14.4 2 29:55.2 1 1:19.1 2 15:21.7 55:49.6

2 2 Anthony Williams 750 43 4 12:11.8 2 2:13.1 1 29:18.7 2 1:50.4 3 15:43.2 1:01:17.2

3 4 Mehran Zaini 760 47 2 8:41.7 4 4:12.0 3 35:11.8 4 2:58.2 1 14:40.2 1:05:43.9

4 6 Richard DiMaio 933 46 3 11:41.1 3 2:49.3 4 35:58.7 3 1:56.9 4 18:32.6 1:10:58.6

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

The Killer B's - Michael 

Brumley, Lani Brumley 931 0 2 8:53.8 1 0:35.0 1 29:49.7 3 0:55.5 1 12:40.5 52:54.5

2 2

Leapin' Lizards - Sheila 

Gruner, Mark Ullberg 929 0 1 7:53.1 3 0:43.0 2 32:24.0 1 0:27.4 2 14:26.9 55:54.4

3 3

Huff and Puff - Beth 

Jenson, Matthew Jenson 928 0 3 9:10.8 2 0:42.3 3 36:31.1 2 0:43.0 3 19:36.5 1:06:43.7

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 4

Tri-Be - Lynn Perry, 

Lauren Ausmus, Marie 

Malik 962 0 1 6:51.8 1 0:32.5 1 38:24.9 1 0:35.4 1 31:38.2 1:18:02.8

Athena
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 65 to 69
~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 70 and over

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~

~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~

Clydesdale
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Relay 2 Person

Relay 3 Person
~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~ ~ Run ~

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Heather Morelli 927 35 2 8:05.7 1 1:13.5 2 29:13.8 16 1:29.1 2 12:57.1 52:59.2

2 3 Amy Carter 901 35 9 9:01.2 10 2:57.3 5 32:40.7 4 0:44.3 6 13:12.0 58:35.5

3 4 Renne Finney 919 31 13 9:59.2 9 2:56.5 3 31:58.9 20 2:02.3 7 13:45.3 1:00:42.2

4 5 Megan Hoeth 917 13 10 9:07.3 3 1:59.6 18 38:26.0 12 1:06.3 1 12:02.1 1:02:41.3

5 6 Stella Loichot 916 39 3 8:08.9 20 4:01.7 9 35:11.7 6 0:49.3 11 14:37.3 1:02:48.9

6 8 Crystal Affolter 969 31 27 12:18.6 13 3:02.6 4 32:16.7 5 0:46.0 10 14:28.0 1:02:51.9

7 9 Catherine Hediger 912 46 5 8:39.0 17 3:13.5 8 34:10.6 17 1:36.5 19 16:59.6 1:04:39.2

8 11 Laura Kendrick 895 41 21 11:56.7 2 1:48.5 6 33:32.5 18 1:44.4 16 16:10.2 1:05:12.3

9 12 Kelsey Kuhlman 904 28 24 12:04.1 12 2:58.6 13 36:23.7 13 1:07.5 4 13:11.5 1:05:45.4

10 13 Sharon Lewis 894 48 26 12:12.5 6 2:34.9 7 33:37.0 15 1:26.3 17 16:26.4 1:06:17.1

11 15 Tracy Langendoerfer 900 32 14 10:49.6 11 2:57.5 10 35:38.9 7 0:49.4 20 17:24.5 1:07:39.9

12 16 Jennifer Rodgers 897 36 6 8:42.0 16 3:13.3 15 37:14.8 11 1:05.7 21 17:25.6 1:07:41.4

13 18 Elana Pullen-Venema 908 38 16 11:03.6 26 6:00.0 11 36:16.8 25 2:49.5 3 13:10.4 1:09:20.3

14 19 Lynly Platz 924 40 1 7:29.1 24 4:36.7 23 40:13.5 26 2:57.1 8 14:04.7 1:09:21.1

15 20 Rachel Escoto 906 42 15 11:02.3 27 6:00.0 12 36:20.4 24 2:48.0 5 13:11.9 1:09:22.6

16 21 Maria Nelson 956 42 4 8:29.2 5 2:32.8 19 38:38.5 21 2:09.5 23 17:41.4 1:09:31.4

17 22 Tanya Boileau 905 36 7 8:45.9 23 4:34.6 24 40:15.0 2 0:38.0 13 15:33.7 1:09:47.2

18 23 Tracy Lee 915 45 20 11:31.8 8 2:55.2 22 39:48.6 3 0:44.2 12 15:26.5 1:10:26.3

19 24 Sarah Lieu 907 37 22 11:57.1 15 3:07.1 16 37:54.0 14 1:15.6 18 16:47.6 1:11:01.4

20 25 Jody Vandamme 891 50 8 8:56.3 22 4:10.1 20 38:51.8 10 0:59.5 24 18:13.6 1:11:11.3

21 26 Donna Hoeth 918 40 12 9:15.2 18 3:46.0 17 38:14.5 19 2:01.1 25 19:11.0 1:12:27.8

22 27 Shari Ireton 896 40 18 11:18.6 4 2:18.5 25 41:20.9 1 0:32.0 22 17:29.6 1:12:59.6

23 28 Shelly Patrick 893 48 23 11:59.5 21 4:02.1 28 42:28.8 8 0:55.9 15 16:10.1 1:15:36.4

24 30 Nan Hardt 913 32 11 9:13.1 29 8:44.4 21 39:24.0 27 3:38.3 14 15:43.9 1:16:43.7

25 33 Monette Wise 922 46 19 11:27.3 30 11:13.6 14 36:29.9 28 5:56.0 9 14:18.1 1:19:24.9

26 34 Maria Stevens 902 40 17 11:13.4 14 3:04.0 29 44:27.4 22 2:18.3 27 20:50.5 1:21:53.6

27 36 Barbara Matlock 879 56 29 13:56.2 28 6:23.9 26 41:53.5 23 2:34.3 28 22:51.9 1:27:39.8

28 37 Heather Lodino 920 50 28 12:25.0 25 5:40.9 30 53:57.7 9 0:56.8 26 20:43.9 1:33:44.3

DNF DNF Kristi Evett 865 52 30 16:28.2 19 3:54.8 27 42:00.9 29 10:43.3

DQ DQ Beverly Selga 973 50 25 12:06.6 7 2:43.9 1 25:29.5 30 20:43.6 DQ 20:49.6 1:21:53.2

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Torin Longaker 925 21 3 7:22.8 1 0:58.2 3 34:26.4 4 1:36.8 1 10:51.8 55:16.0

2 7 Nicolas Sauvage 914 39 4 8:20.4 3 3:49.3 4 35:14.0 1 0:48.1 4 14:37.2 1:02:49.0

3 10 Rene Hediger 926 47 1 6:52.0 5 4:56.1 2 34:12.3 2 1:19.7 7 17:19.5 1:04:39.6

4 14 Bo Hepler 968 56 5 10:27.0 2 3:46.5 1 33:00.9 5 1:57.3 8 17:49.5 1:07:01.2

5 17 Nolan Platz 923 13 2 7:05.9 4 4:51.7 8 40:20.6 7 2:57.7 2 14:02.2 1:09:18.1

6 29 Floyd Clendenen 909 58 7 11:36.5 7 7:00.3 7 38:05.3 6 2:19.3 6 17:13.6 1:16:15.0

7 31 David Hopkins 943 44 9 11:54.5 8 7:57.8 6 36:26.1 8 4:23.8 5 17:09.3 1:17:51.5

8 32 Jance Allen 921 43 6 11:29.5 9 11:12.5 5 36:25.8 9 5:58.9 3 14:08.6 1:19:15.3

9 35 John Clendenen 910 38 8 11:38.9 6 6:11.2 9 44:28.1 3 1:23.7 9 19:49.7 1:23:31.6

~ Run ~~ Swim ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~

~ Swim ~ ~ T-1 ~ ~ Bike ~ ~ T-2 ~

Freinds & Family Male
~ Run ~

Freinds & Family Females
~ T-1 ~
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Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Time

1 Beth Neely 997 11 F 07:46.0

2 Kai Johanson 992 8 M 08:06.7

3 Aline Escoto 983 11 F 08:29.8

4 Luke Gregory 994 7 M 08:43.3

5 Duncan Stone O'Brien 984 10 M 09:02.9

6 Alexander Hixson 986 7 M 09:08.7

7 Nikolas Gibson 989 9 M 09:13.7

8 Madison Stone O'Brien 985 10 F 09:27.2

9 Connor Johnson 721 8 M 09:30.7

10 Isaac Olsen 689 9 M 09:35.4

11 Logan Britt 694 7 M 09:54.4

12 Anna Carlson 999 7 F 09:58.1

13 Ryan Halvorsen 990 9 M 10:13.8

14 Claire Helton 1000 5 F 10:21.8

15 Noah Clarke 988 8 M 10:46.0

16 Jose Luis Aviles-Baquero 993 7 M 11:09.4

17 James Vaugh 686 6 M 11:41.7

18 Alexander Greb 688 7 M 12:44.7

19 Miriam Escoto 982 7 F 13:58.1

20 Griffin Davies 996 7 M 15:48.7

21 Madelyn Newell 687 7 F 16:27.9

22 Mary Clarke 987 5 F 18:06.9

23 Payton Gandee 998 7 F 21:07.7

24 Sierra Carlson 690 5 F 22:22.7

Mary Meyer Life Fitness

Cottage Lake Kids Tri
Kids Overall Results

Saturday, June 18, 2011
Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC 
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